October 2023 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 007800

Account: 544013  US Department of Education Applicat

POSTAGE 1006 D 10/06/2023 $0.77
POSTAGE 1006 D 10/06/2023 $1.70
POSTAGE 1013 D 10/13/2023 $1.46
POSTAGE 1016 D 10/16/2023 $0.77
POSTAGE 1016 D 10/16/2023 $1.70
POSTAGE 1019 D 10/19/2023 $2.92
POSTAGE 1020 D 10/20/2023 $0.77
POSTAGE 1023 D 10/23/2023 S0.77
POSTAGE 1031 D 10/31/2023 $4.38
POSTAGE 1031 D 10/31/2023 $1.94

Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 544013 $17.18

Organization: 007800
Account: 544017 VT Upward Bound/ TRIO serving South

POSTAGE 1006 D 10/06/2023 $0.77
POSTAGE 1020 D 10/20/2023 $1.01
POSTAGE 1020 D 10/20/2023 $0.77

Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 544017 $2.55

Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 007800 $19.73
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October 2023

Organization: 082503

Account: 655206

rptStateP10Billing v1

POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE

S-A Medical & Training

1006
1010
1012
1013
1023

O O O O O

Total Transactions for FUND CODE:

Total Transactions for ORG CODE:

Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

10/06/2023
10/10/2023
10/12/2023
10/13/2023
10/23/2023

655206
082503

$1.01
$2.31
$0.77
$1.54
$0.77

$6.40
$6.40
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October 2023 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Report Total Transactions: $26.13
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