October 2023 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Orga	niza	tion:	007	7800
Orgu	11124	tioii.	007	000

Account: 544013 US Department of Education Applicat

POSTAGE	1006	D	10/06/2023	\$0.77
POSTAGE	1006	D	10/06/2023	\$1.70
POSTAGE	1013	D	10/13/2023	\$1.46
POSTAGE	1016	D	10/16/2023	\$0.77
POSTAGE	1016	D	10/16/2023	\$1.70
POSTAGE	1019	D	10/19/2023	\$2.92
POSTAGE	1020	D	10/20/2023	\$0.77
POSTAGE	1023	D	10/23/2023	\$0.77
POSTAGE	1031	D	10/31/2023	\$4.38
POSTAGE	1031	D	10/31/2023	\$1.94
	Total Transact	tions for FUND CODE:	544013	\$17.18
Organization: 007800	Total Transac	tions for FUND CODE:	544013	\$17.18
Organization: 007800 Account: 544017	Total Transact VT Upward Bound/ T		544013	\$17.18
			544013	\$17.18
			10/06/2023	\$17.18 \$0.77
Account: 544017	VT Upward Bound/ T	RIO serving South		
Account: 544017 POSTAGE	VT Upward Bound/ T 1006	RIO serving South	10/06/2023	\$0.77
Account: 544017 POSTAGE POSTAGE	VT Upward Bound/ T 1006 1020	RIO serving South D D	10/06/2023 10/20/2023	\$0.77 \$1.01
Account: 544017 POSTAGE POSTAGE	VT Upward Bound/ T 1006 1020 1020	RIO serving South D D	10/06/2023 10/20/2023	\$0.77 \$1.01

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 1 of 3

Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 082503

Account: 655206 S-A Medical & Training

POSTAGE	1006	D	10/06/2023	\$1.01
POSTAGE	1010	D	10/10/2023	\$2.31
POSTAGE	1012	D	10/12/2023	\$0.77
POSTAGE	1013	D	10/13/2023	\$1.54
POSTAGE	1023	D	10/23/2023	\$0.77

Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 655206 \$6.40

Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 082503 \$6.40

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 2 of 3

Report Total Transactions:

\$26.13

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 3 of 3